
Breakdown of All Appeals by Round, by School then by Ethnicity between 1st September 2007 to 31st August 2008
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Aberford CoE VC Primary School 1 1

Adel Primary School 2 1 1 1 5

Alwoodley Primary School 2 1 1 1 2 1 5 13

Asquith Primary School 1 1

Bankside Primary School 2 2

Beecroft Primary School 2 1 1 1 2 7

Beeston Primary School 1 2 3

Birchfield Primary School 1 4 5

Blackgates Primary School 1 1

Blenheim Primary School 1 1

Broadgate Primary School 1 1

Carlton Primary School 1 1

Carr Manor Primary School 1 1 2 4

Castleton Primary School 1 6 7

Chapel Allerton Primary School 2 1 3

Clapgate Primary School 1 1

Cookridge Primary School 4 4

Cottingley Primary School 1 1

Cross Flatts Park Primary School 1 1

Crossley Street Primary School 6 6

East Ardsley Primary School 1 1

Ebor Gardens Primary School 1 1

Featherbank Infant School 1 2 3

Five Lanes Primary School 1 1 1 4 1 8

Gledhow Primary School 1 1 1 2 2 3 1 3 1 3 18

Greenmount Primary School 1 1 2

Harehills Primary School 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 8

Harewood CoE VC Primary School 1 4 5

Highfield Primary School 2 2 3 1 5 2 1 16
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Breakdown of All Appeals by Round, by School then by Ethnicity between 1st September 2007 to 31st August 2008
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Hill Top Primary School 1 2 3

Hillcrest Primary School 2 2

Hovingham Primary School 1 1

Hunslet Moor Primary School 1 1 2

Ingram Road Primary School 1 1 2

Ireland Wood Primary School 1 1 1 7 10

Kerr Mackie Primary School 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 2 1 13

Kippax Greenfield Primary School 1 1

Lawns Park Primary School 1 9 10

Low Road Primary School 2 2

Lower Wortley Primary School 1 5 6

Meadowfield Primary School 1 1

Methley Primary School 2 2

Middleton St Mary's CoE VC Primary School 2 2

Moor Allerton Hall Primary School 1 2 1 2 1 7

Moortown Primary School 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 10

Morley Victoria Primary School 5 5

New Bewerley Community School 2 2

Oakwood Primary School 1 1 2

Otley All Saints CoE Primary School 2 2

Pool-in-Wharfedale CoE VC Primary School 1 1

Primrose Lane Primary School 11 11

Pudsey Primrose Hill Primary School 1 1

Rawdon Littlemoor Primary School 1 2 3

Richmond Hill Primary School 1 2 3

Robin Hood Primary School 4 4

Rothwell Primary School 5 5

Rufford Park Primary School 1 1
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Breakdown of All Appeals by Round, by School then by Ethnicity between 1st September 2007 to 31st August 2008
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Shadwell Primary School 3 3

Shakespeare Primary School 1 1 2 1 1 1 7

St Margaret's CoE VC Primary School 1 8 9

St Mary's CoE Controlled Primary School, Boston Spa 6 6

St Matthew's CoE Aided Primary School 1 1

Strawberry Fields Primary School 3 3

Summerfield Primary School 2 2

Talbot Primary School 1 1 1 1 3 4 2 3 1 6 23

Templenewsam Halton Primary School 1 5 6

Thorner CoE VC Primary School 2 2

Tranmere Park Primary School 1 1 6 8

Victoria Primary School 1 1

Weetwood Primary School 1 1 1 1 3 6 13

West End Primary School 1 2 3

Westbrook Lane Primary School 1 1 2 1 5

Westerton Primary School 1 8 9

Westgate Primary School 7 7

Westwood Primary School 2 2

Wigton Moor Primary School 1 1

Woodlesford Primary School 1 1 4 6

13 2 15 12 11 4 12 9 3 23 1 1 11 4 2 7 5 23 4 197 1 1 361
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Breakdown of All Appeals by Round, by School then by Ethnicity between 1st September 2007 to 31st August 2008
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Adel Primary School 2 2

Alwoodley Primary School 2 4 6

Bankside Primary School 9 1 1 1 12

Beecroft Primary School 2 2

Blackgates Primary School 1 1

Bracken Edge Primary School 1 1

Carlton Primary School 1 1

Carr Manor Primary School 1 1 4 6 2 14

Churwell Primary School 4 4

Cookridge Primary School 1 1

Cross Flatts Park Primary School 1 2 3

East Ardsley Primary School 4 4

Ebor Gardens Primary School 1 1

Farsley Farfield Primary School 1 1

Five Lanes Primary School 1 1 2

Fountain Primary School 3 3

Gledhow Primary School 2 1 3 6

Great Preston CoE Primary School 1 1

Greenmount Primary School 2 2

Harehills Primary School 1 3 3 2 4 13

Hill Top Primary School 2 2

Hillcrest Primary School 4 6 1 1 12

Hovingham Primary School 2 1 2 5
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Breakdown of All Appeals by Round, by School then by Ethnicity between 1st September 2007 to 31st August 2008
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Kerr Mackie Primary School 2 3 5

Lawns Park Primary School 4 4

Little London Community Primary School and Nursery 2 2

Meadowfield Primary School 1 1 2 4

Moortown Primary School 2 1 3

Morley Victoria Primary School 5 5

Oakwood Primary School 2 1 3

Otley The Whartons Primary School 2 2

Primrose Lane Primary School 1 1

Pudsey Bolton Royd Primary School 2 2

Pudsey Tyersal Primary School 4 4

Pudsey Waterloo Primary School 2 2

Queensway Primary School 2 2

Richmond Hill Primary School 1 1

Robin Hood Primary School 1 1

Rufford Park Primary School 8 8

Shakespeare Primary School 2 2 3 1 3 11

Shire Oak CoE VC Primary School 1 1

Spring Bank Primary School 1 1

Stanningley Primary School 1 1

Strawberry Fields Primary School 1 1

Summerfield Primary School 1 1

Talbot Primary School 2 1 4 1 4 12

Tranmere Park Primary School 2 2

Weetwood Primary School 5 5

West End Primary School 1 1

Westbrook Lane Primary School 1 1

Westerton Primary School 1 2 3 6

Westwood Primary School 2 1 3

Wigton Moor Primary School 2 2

2 2 8 2 2 19 16 2 4 5 7 2 3 4 11 31 71 3 2 196
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Breakdown of All Appeals by Round, by School then by Ethnicity between 1st September 2007 to 31st August 2008
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Allerton Grange School 2 2 1 1 6

Allerton High School 1 2 1 4 1 1 3 1 2 9 7 1 33

Benton Park School 4 1 20 25

Boston Spa School 1 1

Brigshaw High School and Language College 13 13

Bruntcliffe High School 3 14 17

Cockburn College of Arts 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 48 1 68

Crawshaw School 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15 22

Farnley Park High School 18 18

Garforth Community College 1 1 1 36 39

Guiseley School Technology College 1 1 2 4

Horsforth School Specialist Science College 2 1 1 1 22 27

Intake High School Arts College 1 1

John Smeaton Community High School 1 1

Lawnswood School 1 1 2

Morley High School 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 38 50

Priesthorpe School 1 1 2 7 11

Primrose High School, part of the Central Leeds Learning Federation 1 1 2 3 2 1 1 3 14

Prince Henry's Grammar School Specialist Language College 1 2 17 20

Pudsey Grangefield School 1 2 2 2 3 2 46 58

Ralph Thoresby High School 1 1 2

Rodillian School 7 7

Roundhay School Technology College 1 4 3 7 6 9 11 10 1 8 3 2 5 3 14 2 31 1 121

Royds School Specialist Language College 1 1

South Leeds High School 1 1 4 1 7

Temple Moor High School Science College 1 1 29 31

West Leeds High School 1 1

Wetherby High School 1 1 2

Woodkirk High Specialist Science School 2 1 1 2 3 3 3 21 36

Wortley High School 1 1

11 6 5 19 3 11 22 16 2 2 20 8 1 18 10 8 14 5 40 5 2 405 6 639Secondary Annual Cycle Total
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Breakdown of All Appeals by Round, by School then by Ethnicity between 1st September 2007 to 31st August 2008
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Allerton Grange School 1 1 3 2 6 13

Allerton High School 2 2 2 2 1 4 2 2 4 9 30

Benton Park School 1 1 1 1 8 12

Boston Spa School 1 1 8 1 11

Brigshaw High School and Language College 2 8 10

Bruntcliffe High School 1 9 10

Carr Manor High School 3 2 5

City Of Leeds School Part Of The Central Leeds Learning Federation 2 2

Cockburn College of Arts 1 4 3 1 22 31

Crawshaw School 1 8 1 10

Farnley Park High School 1 1 8 10

Garforth Community College 2 1 21 24

Guiseley School Technology College 1 4 5

Horsforth School Specialist Science College 2 1 14 17

Intake High School Arts College 2 2

John Smeaton Community High School 13 13

Lawnswood School 3 1 1 1 6 12

Morley High School 1 1 1 1 17 21

Parklands Girls' High School 1 6 7

Priesthorpe School 4 1 1 3 4 1 14

Primrose High School, part of the Central Leeds Learning Federation 2 1 1 2 8 1 1 1 2 2 5 1 7 1 35

Prince Henry's Grammar School Specialist Language College 2 1 1 12 16

Pudsey Grangefield School 2 1 1 1 17 22

Ralph Thoresby High School 2 5 7

Rodillian School 2 7 9

Roundhay School Technology College 1 8 2 1 1 1 2 3 2 1 11 1 34

Royds School Specialist Language College 3 3

South Leeds High School 3 2 7 12

Temple Moor High School Science College 2 15 17

West Leeds High School 3 1 5 9

Wetherby High School 1 8 2 11

Woodkirk High Specialist Science School 1 5 2 3 1 4 17 1 34

Wortley High School 1 1 1 1 1 5

21 3 8 3 8 43 3 6 7 7 4 15 7 6 4 21 10 2 286 9 473

47 13 36 36 24 34 93 28 11 11 54 13 7 51 23 19 29 42 104 11 2 959 19 2 1 1669Grand Total
Secondary In Year Total
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